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Summary: 

This month our audience grew by 0.4% (117). We had over 19.4K engagements 

on our posts (likes, shares, comments) across our social channels (this report 

included Twitter, Instagram, Facebook, TikTok) and we entered consumer 

screens over 300,000 times. 

This is an increase on last month (September 2022). Our engagements are up by 

18.2% and our impressions are up by 10.2%. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Help us to help you!  

We want to share your content Tag us @visitgloucester and use our hashtag #visitgloucester Let us know about 

upcoming events by submitting here: https://www.visitgloucester.co.uk/information/submit-event  

Contact visitgloucester@gloucester.gov.uk to discuss a feature on our social channels and our blog on our website, free 

of charge, to show of your business. 

 

https://www.visitgloucester.co.uk/information/submit-event
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Top 3 Facebook Posts 

 
  



 

 

Top 3 Instagram Posts 
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Top 3 Twitter Posts 

 
  



 

 

Top TikTok Posts 
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Performance Summary 
View your key profile performance metrics from the reporting period. 

Impressions 

360,069 
 10.2% 

Engagements 

19,473 
 18.2% 

 

Post Link Clicks 

2,800 
 0.4% 

      Engagement Rate (per Impression) 

            5.4% 
 13.8% 

n   
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Audience Growth 
See how your audience grew during the reporting period. 

Net Audience Growth, by Day 
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Message Volume 
Review the volume of sent and received messages across networks during the selected time 

period. Messages per Day 

 
Message Volume 
Review the volume of sent and received messages across networks during the selected time 

period. 
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Impressions 
Review how your content was seen across networks during the reporting period. 

Impressions, by Day 

 
Engagement 
See how people are engaging with your posts during the reporting period. 

Engagements, by Day 
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Engagement Rate 
See how engaged people are with your posts during the reporting period. 

Engagement Rate (per Impression), by Day 
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Video Views 
Review how your videos were viewed across networks during the reporting period. 

Video Views, by Day 
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Profiles 
Review your aggregate profile and page metrics from the reporting period. 

o s 
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Profile  Audience 

Net 
Audience 

Growth 
Published 

Posts 
Impressions Engagements 

Engagement 
Rate (per 

Impression) 
Vide 
View 

Reporting Period 
Nov 1, 2022 – Nov 30, 2022 

41,877  
0.4% 

117 

 27.8% 

96 

 19.3% 
360,069  

10.2% 
19,473  

18.2% 

5.4% 

  13.8%  

12,03 

54.3 

Compare to 
Oct 1, 2022 – Oct 31, 2022 

41,727 162 119 326,762 16,471 4.7% 26,33 

 @VisitGloucester 11,832 -43 25 9,701 320 3.3% 6 

 Gloucester 24,617 41 34 310,470 16,805 5.4% 1,33 

 Visit Gloucester 176 48 2 N/A 202 N/A 4,32 

 visitgloucester 5,252 71 35 39,898 2,146 5.4% 6,31 
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